
11/7/2006

DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCTS OR 
SERVICES DESIRED

TOTAL QTY TOTAL

1. (DOLLAR AMOUNT IN NUMBERS) 12,550.00

2 (DOLLAR AMOUNT IN WORDS) TWELVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED      

3.  FIFTY AND NO/100    

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8    

9.        

10.         

11.        

12.        

13.          

14.        

15.      

16.       

17.        

18.        

19.        

20.        

GRAND TOTAL:
NUMBER OF NOTIFICATION MAILED:            98   ASSISTANT PURCHASING AGENT: CHARLIE CROCKETT DATE RECEIVED:
BIDS  RECEOVED:                                                  1   DATE COMPLETED:

COMPLETED BY

BID DESCRIPTION:  WRECKER/TOWING 
DEPARTMENT:  POLICE     

1.VENDOR NAME
A TOW ROSWELL, INC.

VENDOR CODE

2. VENDOR NAME

ADDRESS:
180 HARRIETT ST. SE                                 
ATLANTA, GA. 300318

ADDRESS: ADDRESS:
 

4. VENDOR NAME

VENDOR CODE
 

VENDOR CODE

3. VENDOR NAME

BID TABULATION SHEET
PAGE 1 OF 1

SERVICES NORTH FULTON
 OPENING DATE:

PC #: 

BID NUMBER:   06ITB52979B CC

11/7/2006
11/8/2006
DARLENE MCCRARY

NON RESPONSIVE 
VENDORS AND OTHER 

INFORMATION

5. VENDOR NAME

VENDOR CODEVENDOR CODE

NO RESPONSE:                                  0
CHIEF ASSISTANT:
DEPT. AUTHORIZATION:

NO-BIDS:                                               0
 

     

ADDRESS: ADDRESS:

CONTACT: 

TELEPHONE:TELEPHONE:
404-577-8950

TELEPHONE: TELEPHONE:
 

TELEPHONE:

CONTACT: 

S. PAGE PORTER

CONTACT: CONTACT: 

 

CONTACT: 


